Agenda for December 4, 2013 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the November 13, 22, 2013
Commission Meetings

C-JF1 PU-13-729 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Ryan Thompson- McKenzie County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

C-JF2 PU-13-764 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Coby & Amanda Hubble- Divide County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

C-JF3 PU-13-800 Otter Tail Power Company
Jim Kirkeide - Wells County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

C-JF4 PU-13-807 Otter Tail Power Company
Scott Heley - Richland County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

BK1 PU-13-333 Public Service Commission
USF Use Certification 47 CFR 54.314 (2014)
Compliance

Order Certifying Use of Federal Universal Services Support
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Number
BK2

RC1

RC2

RC3

RC4

RC5

RC6
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Case Number
PU-13-98

RC-12-792

RC-12-793

AM-13-95

GE-13-864

GE-13-865

GE-13-866

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Nexus Communications, Inc.
Designated Eligible Carrier
Application

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Falkirk Mining Company
Bond Release No. 4, Permit NAFK-8705
Approval

Bond Release

Falkirk Mining Company
Bond Release No. 5, Permit NAFK-8705
Approval

Bond Release

AML Division 2013 Project
Beulah/Zap Phase 14 Construction
Project

Contract Closeout

Wagner's LLC dba Shafer Seed Company
Grain Warehouse - Norway Spur, ND
License Application

New License

SK Food International Inc
Roving Grain Buyer - Fargo, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

LD Commodities Portland LLC
Roving Grain Buyer - Wilton, CT
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business
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Number Case Number

Page 3 of 3

JF1 PU-12-190

JF2 PU-13-738

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Hiland Operating, LLC
6-Inch Natural Gas Pipeline - Divide & Burke Cntys
Siting Application

Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order

ONEOK Rockies Midstream LLC/ONEOK Bakken Pipeline
Transfer - Certificate #122 & Permit #131
Siting Application

Order
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